VIP-IFU-01 Revision  D May 10, 2010
Instruction Manual
NeurOptics™
VIP™-200 Pupillometer
From Pupil to Expert … Precision Guaranteed™
  2
VIP-IFU-01 Revision  D May 10, 2010
Equipment Symbols

  32
VIP-IFU-01 Revision  D May 10, 2010
Appendix B — Contact & Ordering Information
The following options and accessories can be ordered from NeurOptics:
VIP™-200    NeurOptics Pupillometer – US
NEUR-PWR1-01   Pupillometer Charger/Power Supply – US
VIP-CHG-01   NeurOptics Pupillometer Charging Station
BATPUP-01   NeurOptics Pupillometer Rechargeable Battery
NEUR-2059-01   NeurOptics Pupillometer Eye Cup
NEUR-PRTE-30  Seiko™ Printer
49005-1   Seiko™ Printer Cover
49005-2   Seiko™ Printer Power Supply – US
49006    Seiko™ Printer Paper
NEUR-CASE-02   NeurOptics Pupillometer Carrying Case
For more information, please contact NeurOptics or visit
Distributed by:
NeurOptics, Inc.